NEW!
761
NETWORK
NETW
O
RK
12
EASY RETURNS, LET KELE DO THE LEGWORK kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016

1U Configuraton
2U Configuration
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
FMS-X-N-24	 FMS 1 rack unit with 1 available expansion card slot, 24VDC
FMS-X-Y-24	 FMS 1 rack unit with 1 available expansion card slot and internal temp/RH sensor, 24VDC
FMS-X-N-48	 FMS 1 rack unit with 1 available expansion card slot, 48VDC
FMS-X-Y-48	 FMS 1 rack unit with 1 available expansion card slot and internal temp/RH sensor, 48VDC
FMS-XXXX-N-24	 FMS 2 rack units with 4 available expansion card slots, 24VDC
FMS-XXXX-Y-24	 FMS 2 rack units with 4 available expansion card slots and internal temp/RH sensor, 24VDC
FMS-XXXX-N-48	 FMS 2 rack units with 4 available expansion card slots, 48VDC
FMS-XXXX-Y-48	 FMS 2 rack units with 4 available expansion card slots and internal temp/RH sensor, 48VDC
NOTE:	Each "X" in the product code designates an empty expansion card slot that can be populated with one optional expansion card.
See Related Items information below for Expansion Card selection.
	 RELATED PRODUCTS
EXP-A-24/48	 A Card: 12 universal inputs (N/O Dry Contact, 4-20mA, 0-5 VDC, 0-10 VDC) and 8 relay outputs.